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Exam schedule 

2025-26 

Classes VI-X 

Please note: 

 No assembly during this tenure. 

 Regular class time table will be followed. 

 Children will be sitting in their respective class room. (roll number wise) 

 The answer sheet distribution at 8.15 am and the question paper distribution at 

8.20 am. 

 Reading time: 8.20-8.30 am. 

 Writing time: 8.30-9.15 am (for classes VI-VIII, 45 minutes, 20 marks)  

 8.30 a.m. -10:00 am (for classes IX-XII. 1hr 30 minutes, 40 marks) 

 Regular classes will be held for all the students not having an examination on a 

particular day. 

Unit Test-II PA-III 

Date/ Day VI VII VIII IX X 
      

27.10.25, Monday 3rd Lang 3rd Lang 3rd Lang IT/AI/HS/Painting English 

      

28.10.25, Tuesday Regular classes Regular classes Regular classes Regular classes Regular classes 

 

29.10.25, Wednesday 

      

30.10.25, Thursday English Lang Geography English Lit H/B IT 

      

31.10.25, Friday Biology English Lang Chemistry Maths Social Science 

      

3.11.25, Monday Maths H/B Lang History Social Science Science 

      

4.11.25, Tuesday Physics Biology English Lang English H/B 

      

6.11.25, Thursday H/B Lit History  H/B Lit   Science Maths 

      

8.11.25, Saturday English Lit H/B Lit Geography  Regular classes Regular classes 

    

10.11.25, Monday Geography Maths  Physics 

    

11.11.25, Tuesday History Chemistry H/B Lang 

    

12.11.25, Wednesday Chemistry English Lit   Biology 

    

13.11.25, Thursday H/B Lang Physics Maths 
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 Normal classes to be resumed after the exam. 

 All the IT (T and P) and Internal assessments to be conducted during the 

respective scheduled classes.  


